Davis County (Utah). County Commission

Series

Series

Series

15118

Accession #:

Accession #:

22560

Accession #:

Accession #:

84227

Accession #:

Accession #:

Accession #:

Accession #:

Accession #:

Accession #:

Accession #:

Accession #:

Accession #:

Accession #:

Accession #:

Accession #:

Minutes indexes

124027

124039

Ordinances

151499

151502

Minutes

1353

1354

123827

123893

123894

123895

123896

124026

124036

124037

124038

167912

Dates:

File Ranges:

Dates:

File Ranges:

Dates:

File Ranges:

Dates:

File Ranges:

Dates:

File Ranges:

Dates:

File Ranges:

Dates:

File Ranges:

Dates:

File Ranges:

Dates:

File Ranges:

Dates:

File Ranges:

Dates:

File Ranges:

Dates:

File Ranges:

Dates:

File Ranges:

Dates:

File Ranges:

Dates:

File Ranges:

Dates:

File Ranges:

Jan 03 1931
1-6

Jan 03 1977
6-8

Jan 03 1990
1990 - 1999

Jan 03 1909
1909 - 1990

Jan 01 1869
2,C-2,D

Jan 01 1852
Bk A-2 - BKA-2

Jun 16 1961
K-M

Aug 10 1966
M-0O

Mar 11
O-P

1975

Dec 04 1979
Q-S

Jun 22
R-S

1982
May 16 1984
R-T

Jan 07
E-G

1901

Jan 05 1931

H- I

Dec 06 1954
I-K

Jun 27 1988
Bk U - Bk X

Jan

Jan

Jan

Jan

Jan

Jan

Aug

Mar

Nov

Jul

Oct

Jun

Jan

Dec

Jun

Sep

03

03

03

03

01

01

08

06

29

01

08

22

05

09

14

07

1982

1986

1999

1990

1900

1884

1966

1975

1979

1985

1986

1988

1931

1954

1961

1994



Accession #:

Accession #:

Accession #:

Accession #:

Accession #:

Accession #:

167913

167914

198660

198661

198662

202761

Dates:

File Ranges:

Dates:

File Ranges:

Dates:

File Ranges:

Dates:

File Ranges:

Dates:

File Ranges:

Dates:

File Ranges:

Sep 07 1994 - Dec
Bk X - Bk BB

Jan 04 1999 - Feb
Bk BB - Bk DD

Mar 22 1852 - May
03/22/1852 - 05/05/1884

Nov 20 1893 - Dec
11/20/1893 - 12/31/1900

Jan 07 1901 - Mar
01/07/1901 - 03/03/1913

Feb 14 2006 - Nov

30

07

05

31

03

10

Bk DD Pg 743 - BK FF Pg 836

1998

2006

1884

1900

1913

2015



